
St Luke's Room Bookings

Tue 1 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

10:00 - 12:00   Church Lite Service

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Rochester Blind Club

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:00 - 21:00   Medway Youth Club

19:30 - 22:00   Apostolic Church

Wed 2 Oct 2024

09:00 - 16:00   Not Availalble

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:30 - 21:00   Explorers

Thu 3 Oct 2024

09:00 - 13:00   Pre School

11:00 - 18:30   Not available

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Homemakers

19:00 - 21:00   We Can Sing - Medway CIC

Fri 4 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

10:00 - 13:00   Craft Club

Sun 6 Oct 2024

10:30 - 12:00   Sunday Services

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church Youth Group



St Luke's Room Bookings

Mon 7 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

19:00 - 21:00   Medway Towns Bridge Club

Tue 8 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Rochester Blind Club

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:00 - 21:00   Medway Youth Club

19:30 - 22:00   Apostolic Church

Wed 9 Oct 2024

09:00 - 16:00   Not Availalble

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:30 - 21:00   Explorers

Thu 10 Oct 2024

09:00 - 13:00   Pre School

11:00 - 18:30   Not available

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Homemakers

19:00 - 21:00   We Can Sing - Medway CIC

Fri 11 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

10:00 - 13:00   Craft Club

Sun 13 Oct 2024

10:30 - 12:00   Sunday Services

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church



St Luke's Room Bookings

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church Youth Group

Mon 14 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

19:00 - 21:00   Medway Towns Bridge Club

Tue 15 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Rochester Blind Club

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:00 - 21:00   Medway Youth Club

19:30 - 22:00   Apostolic Church

Wed 16 Oct 2024

09:00 - 16:00   Not Availalble

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:30 - 21:00   Explorers

Thu 17 Oct 2024

09:00 - 13:00   Pre School

11:00 - 18:30   Not available

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Homemakers

19:00 - 21:00   We Can Sing - Medway CIC

Fri 18 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

10:00 - 13:00   Craft Club



St Luke's Room Bookings

Sun 20 Oct 2024

10:30 - 12:00   Sunday Services

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church Youth Group

Mon 21 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

19:00 - 21:00   Medway Towns Bridge Club

Tue 22 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Rochester Blind Club

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:00 - 21:00   Medway Youth Club

19:30 - 22:00   Apostolic Church

Wed 23 Oct 2024

09:00 - 16:00   Not Availalble

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:30 - 21:00   Explorers

Thu 24 Oct 2024

09:00 - 13:00   Pre School

11:00 - 18:30   Not available

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Homemakers

19:00 - 21:00   We Can Sing - Medway CIC



St Luke's Room Bookings

Fri 25 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

10:00 - 13:00   Craft Club

Sat 26 Oct 2024

09:00 - 12:00   Monthly Coffee Morning

Sun 27 Oct 2024

10:30 - 12:00   Sunday Services

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church

13:00 - 15:00   Pentecostal Church Youth Group

Mon 28 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

19:00 - 21:00   Medway Towns Bridge Club

Tue 29 Oct 2024

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Rochester Blind Club

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:00 - 21:00   Medway Youth Club

19:30 - 22:00   Apostolic Church

Wed 30 Oct 2024

09:00 - 16:00   Not Availalble

09:00 - 15:00   Pre School

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 21:00   Beavers, Cubs and Scouts

16:00 - 18:30   Squirrels

18:30 - 21:00   Explorers

Thu 31 Oct 2024

09:00 - 13:00   Pre School

11:00 - 18:30   Not available



St Luke's Room Bookings

13:30 - 15:30   Over 55s Keep Fit

14:00 - 16:00   Homemakers

19:00 - 21:00   We Can Sing - Medway CIC


